09-01-09
04-19-11
10-03-17
06-05-18
10-17-23
06-11-24

EXECUTIVE SESSION MINUTES
SCHEDULE B
MINUTES PROPOSED TO BE OPENED
JANUARY 1989 THROUGH JULY 2025

Personnel

Land Sale, Land Acquisition

Litigation

Property (partially opened)

1) Personnel and 2) Pending Litigation
Purchase of Real Property

City Clerk — August 1, 2025



