## EXECUTIVE SESSION MINUTES SCHEDULE B MINUTES PROPOSED TO BE OPENED JANUARY 1989 THROUGH JULY 2025

09-01-09	Personnel
04-19-11	Land Sale, Land Acquisition
10-03-17	Litigation
06-05-18	Property (partially opened)
10-17-23	1) Personnel and 2) Pending Litigation
06-11-24	Purchase of Real Property